Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Blake - (1454604) - Team Bath AS

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

28.55
1:04.38
2:24.13

31.91
1:12.81

33.14
1:12.56

2:40.33

SC Time

28.59
1:05.01
2:23.47
5:31.81

45.57
1:34.68

31.59
1:15.98

32.19
1:09.92
2:42.90

1:19.73

Converted
to SC

27.80
1:03.10
2:21.70

31.30
1:11.80

32.50
1:11.40

2:37.90

Converted
to LC

29.30
1:06.30
2:25.90
5:36.00

46.30
1:36.00

32.20
1:17.00

32.80
1:11.10
2:45.30

1:19.70

LC WA
Pts

565
518
480
448
442
532
493
486

SC WA
Pts

515
461
454
338
241
285
459
359
482
483
418
356

Date

04/05/24
25/02/24
12/03/22
25/02/24
16/03/24
24/02/24
12/03/23
24/02/24

Date

22/10/23
17/10/21
18/12/21
17/07/21
07/09/19
17/07/21
21/10/23
18/12/22
23/10/23
22/10/23
17/12/22
19/01/20

Meet

SE SWR Summer Championships 2024
Somerset ASA County Championships 2024
Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships 2024
Somerset ASA County Championships 2024
Somerset ASA County Championships 2024
National Preparation Meet L1 2023

Somerset ASA County Championships 2024

Meet

CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Team Bath AS

Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays

Team Bath AS

CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Somerset County Championships 2020

Venue

Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Millfied School
Millfield

Bristol

Bath

Horfield LC
Bath

Millfied School
Bristol

Millfied School
Millfied School
Bristol

Millfield

Licence

SW240588
SW240542
SW220145
SW240542
SW240543
SW240542
SW230350
SW240542

License

SW231690
SW210423
SW210897
LEX3669

SW192467
LEX3669

SW231690
SW222026
SW231690
SW231690
SW222026
SW200234
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