## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

## Georgia Blake - (1454604) - Team Bath AS

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	28.55	27.80	565	04/05/24	SE SWR Summer Championships 2024	Plymouth	SW240588	1
100 Freestyle	1:04.38	1:03.10	518	25/02/24	Somerset ASA County Championships 2024	Millfield	SW240542	1
200 Freestyle	2:24.13	2:21.70	480	12/03/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet	Millfield	SW220145	1
50 Butterfly	31.91	31.30	448	25/02/24	Somerset ASA County Championships 2024	Millfield	SW240542	1
100 Butterfly	1:12.81	1:11.80	442	16/03/24	Somerset ASA County Championships 2024	Millfield	SW240543	1
50 Backstroke	33.14	32.50	532	24/02/24	Somerset ASA County Championships 2024	Millfield	SW240542	1
100 Backstroke	1:12.56	1:11.40	493	12/03/23	National Preparation Meet L1 2023	Millfield	SW230350	1
200 Individual Medley	2:40.33	2:37.90	486	24/02/24	Somerset ASA County Championships 2024	Millfield	SW240542	1

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	28.59	29.30	515	22/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School	SW231690	2
100 Freestyle	1:05.01	1:06.30	461	17/10/21	Team Bath AS TYR Super Series	Millfield	SW210423	2
200 Freestyle	2:23.47	2:25.90	454	18/12/21	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	SW210897	3
400 Freestyle	5:31.81	5:36.00	338	17/07/21	Team Bath AS	Bath	LEX3669	0
50 Breaststroke	45.57	46.30	241	07/09/19	Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays	Horfield LC	SW192467	4
100 Breaststroke	1:34.68	1:36.00	285	17/07/21	Team Bath AS	Bath	LEX3669	0
50 Butterfly	31.59	32.20	459	21/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School	SW231690	2
100 Butterfly	1:15.98	1:17.00	359	18/12/22	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Bristol	SW222026	3
50 Backstroke	32.19	32.80	482	23/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School	SW231690	2
100 Backstroke	1:09.92	1:11.10	483	22/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School	SW231690	2
200 Individual Medley	2:42.90	2:45.30	418	17/12/22	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Bristol	SW222026	3
100 Individual Medley	1:19.73	1:19.70	356	19/01/20	Somerset County Championships 2020	Millfield	SW200234	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS